LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
High Bay Linear Econolume Series
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/4

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/4
Rev Date: 12/9/2020©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Item # Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Type Distribution DLC Listed*
8010 LL-HBLECO-2-90-50-UNV-WH 90 12600 5000 120-277 HB Yes
8011 LL-HBLECO-2-90-40-UNV-WH 90 12600 4000 120-277 HB Yes
8012 LL-HBLECO-2-130-50-UNV-WH 130 18500 5000 120-277 HB Yes
8013 LL-HBLECO-2-130-40-UNV-WH 130 18500 4000 120-277 HB Yes
8014 LL-HBLECO-2-180-50-UNV-WH 180 25200 5000 120-277 HB Yes
8015 LL-HBLECO-2-180-40-UNV-WH 180 25200 4000 120-277 HB Yes
8016 LL-HBLECO-2-210-50-UNV-WH 210 29000 5000 120-277 HB No
8017 LL-HBLECO-2-210-40-UNV-WH 210 29000 4000 120-277 HB No
8018 LL-HBLECO-4-270-50-UNV-WH 270 37000 5000 120-277 HB No
8019 LL-HBLECO-4-270-40-UNV-WH 270 37000 4000 120-277 HB No
8020 LL-HBLECO-4-300-50-UNV-WH 300 41500 5000 120-277 HB No
8021 LL-HBLECO-4-300-40-UNV-WH 300 41500 4000 120-277 HB No
8022 LL-HBLECO-4-370-50-UNV-WH 370 50500 5000 120-277 HB No
8023 LL-HBLECO-4-370-40-UNV-WH 370 50500 4000 120-277 HB No
*Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification
Mounting Ordering Information
Item # Part # Description
336 CMB-HBLECO Center Mounting Box For HBLECO
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Accessories Ordering Information
Item # Part # Wattage
20 MS20 Bi-Level PIR Motion Sensor 20
21 LL-100 Remote Control 100
57 L3 L3 Low Bay Coverage Lens
58 L4 L4 High Bay Coverage Lens
301 MSFSP211 Wattstopper FSP-211 Bi-Level Pir Motion Sensor
302 FSPL2 Lens Module for FSP-211 48' Diameter From 8' Mounting Height
303 FSPL3 Lens Module for FSP-211 40' Diameter From 20' Mounting Height
304 FSPL7 Lens Module for FSP-211 100' Diameter From 40' Mounting Height
305 FSIR100 Wattstopper FSIR-100 Wireless Configuration Tool for FSP-211/HBP-111
306 MC031V-D Merrytek IP65 Rated Microwave Motion Sensor
307 HBP111 Wattstopper HBP-111 High/Low Bay PIR Motion Sensor With IR Remote Capabilities
310 CORD6WH183 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
311 CORD6WH185 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
310-480 CORD6WH600183 6' So Cord, White, 600V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
311-480 CORD6WH600185 6' So Cord, White, 600V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
320 5-15P NEMA 5-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
321 L5-15P NEMA Twist Lock L5-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
High Bay Linear Econolume Series
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to